
Učo Student Studium Prezentace BP

481243 Bílek, Jan PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 25.10.

484254 Buráňová, Tereza PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 11.10.

484777 Chludilová, Simona PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 25.10.

484259 Kubínová, Eliška PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 27.9.

528121 Machálková, Veronika PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 27.9.

482187 Mejzlíková, Šárka PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 4.10.

484602 Naar, Ondřej PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 11.10.

241379 Pluskal, Daniel PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 4.10.

484552 Slámová, Terezie PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 1.11.

484712 Večeřová, Barbora PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 20.9.

484531 Žamberský, Ondřej PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 20.9.

Skupinové prezentace Téma Datum

Večeřová, Barbora

Žamberský, Ondřej

Kubínová, Eliška

Machálková, Veronika

Pluskal, Daniel

Naar, Ondřej

Buráňová, Tereza

Bílek, Jan

Slámová, Terezie

Chludilová, Simona

Mejzlíková, Šárka

Elektromigrační metody 15.11.

PCR metody 25.10.

1.11.FPLC  seprace

Statistika 8.11.



Prezentace článku

1.11.

15.11.

22.11.

6.12.

11.10.

25.10.

29.11.

20.9.

8.11.

27.9.

4.10.



Učo Student Studium Prezentace BP

478395 Anýžová, Aneta PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 27.9.

484833 Fačkovcová, Daniela PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 20.9.

484604 Hugyivárová, Andrea PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 25.10.

484891 Kročilová, Magdaléna PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 25.10.

478203 Pecháčková, Eva PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 27.9.

484591 Polačeková, Monika PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 11.10.

484625 Sharkawy, Sofia PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 25.10.

484130 Skaličan, Marek PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 4.10.

484611 Sklenárová, Dorota PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 11.10.

484223 Tomaniecová, Adéla PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 4.10.

484264 Zoubek, Tadeáš PřF N-BIC BCHME [sem 1, roč 1] 20.9.

Skupinové prezentace Téma Datum

Pecháčková, Eva

Skaličan, Marek

Zoubek, Tadeáš

Anýžová, Aneta

Polačeková, Monika

Fačkovcová, Daniela

Sklenárová, Dorota

Hugyivárová, Andrea

Sharkawy, Sofia

Kročilová, Magdaléna

Tomaniecová, Adéla

Určování struktury proteinů 1.11.

8.11. - Biosenzory

22.11. - Imunochemie

15.11.

22.11.



Prezentace článku
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20.9.
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22.11.

25.10.

15.11.

4.10.


